
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 1610 5 0 0 0 1 0 4

By Mail 3827 1 0 0 0 10 0 13

Confirmation Notice 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Correction 135 5 0 0 0 2 1 13

ERIC Report 265168 31 0 1 1 61 3 0

FPCA 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

High School 3921 4 0 0 0 14 0 10

In Person 76 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Jury Notice 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Motor Vehicle Administration 24761357 213 5 7 4 855 35 35

NVRA by Mail 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Online Voter Registration 242160 22 0 1 0 59 0 0

Other Means 43 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Social Security Administration 12172 10 0 2 0 34 3 1

State Designated Agencies 3817 1 0 0 1 12 7 2

USPS Sticker 43 0 0 0 0 1 0 51

Volunteer 2012 4 1 0 0 3 0 0

Voter Notification Card 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 05/01/2022 To: 05/31/2022

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 06/01/2022
Report No.: VR-013

1867 297 6 11 6 1053 49 3289TOTAL 140

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Confirmation Mail Process 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Death Notice 239 93 1 1 0 53 7 394

Death Notices Other than DHMH 6 4 0 0 0 2 0 12

ID Not Verified 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Incomplete Application 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 5

Moved Out of State 55 14 0 0 0 19 0 88

Non-Citizen 5 1 0 0 0 5 0 11

Returned VNC 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 7

Voter Request 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Duplicate/Merged 22 5 0 0 0 2 0 29
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 05/01/2022 To: 05/31/2022

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 06/01/2022
Report No.: VR-013

1045 277 4 6 0 363 18 1713TOTAL

County Transfer Out -707 -159 -3 -5 0 -277 -11 -1162

Duplicate/Merged 22 5 0 0 0 2 0 29

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

503 325 6 13 1 420 55 1323

514 255 13 25 14 455 1323

From

To 47

11 -70 7 12 13 35 -8 0TOTAL

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

406072 97649 1079 2181 372 159113 6101 672567

1867 297 6 11 6 1053 3289

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 49

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

77

-326 -113

12 1

-1 -1

0 1

0

34

-82

1

-7

126

-530

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

11

-7 -4

-70 7

0 0

12 13

0

35

-2

-8

0

0

-13

* REACTIVATED (+) 209 33 1 0 0 78 5 326

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -707 -159 -3 -5 0 -277 -11 -1162

407196 97645 1090 2198 392 159952 6130 674603END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 05/01/2022 To: 05/31/2022

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 06/01/2022
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

Absentee Ballot Application 9 2 0 0 0 1 0 12

By Mail 5 2 0 0 0 2 0 9

Confirmation Notice 7 2 0 0 0 2 0 11

Correction 24 2 0 0 0 10 0 36

Death Notice 20 7 0 0 0 7 0 34

ERIC Report 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

FPCA 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

ID Not Verified 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

In Person 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Merge Voters 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Motor Vehicle Administration 136 23 1 0 0 53 4 217

Moved Out of State 82 20 0 0 0 13 1 116

Not Eligible 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Online Voter Registration 19 0 0 0 0 6 0 25

Other Means 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

State Designated Agencies 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 5

USPS Sticker 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4

Voter Request 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

369 71 1 0 0 117 8 566TOTAL

-50 -12 0 0 0 -18 -3County Transfer Out -83

Duplicate/Merged 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

41431 13184 218 503 13 18403 657 74409BEGINNING OF REPORT

* INACTIVATED (+) 7 4 0 0 0 2 0 13

*REACTIVATED (-) -211 -31 -1 0 0 -79 -4 -326

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -50 0-12 0 0 -18 -3 -83
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 05/01/2022 To: 05/31/2022

Board of Elections: Montgomery
User Name: Quarshie, Jerry

Date: 06/01/2022
Report No.: VR-013

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -108 -27 0 0 0 -20 -1 -156

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -50 0-12 0 0 -18 -3 -83

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0 -2

41069 13116 217 503 13 18288 649 73855TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP GRN LIB WCP UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

407196 97645 1090 2198 392 159952 6130 674603ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 41069 13116 217 503 13 18288 649 73855

448265 110761 1307 2701 405 178240 6779 748458TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

4918

3588

0

61
Address Changes Statewide 35451
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